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101
102

Part Number

662236-00
N044183
605040-55
464292-00
584925-02
N022653
658934-00
658859-00
326467-00
NO013010
NO015397
NO18330
NO017542
821070
401751-00
N022758
065288-02
330065-31
N024940
660853-00
939794-02
940357-00
NO036617
N036618
932426-00
NO044176
N043932

PartsList for DWDO024K-B3 Type 1

Description

HOUSING ASSY.
FIELD ASSY.
BEARING
DEFLECTOR
CHUCK

CHUCK KEY
SELECTOR
SELECTOR
DETENT

SEAL

PLUG

SWITCH ASSY.
SCREW

CORD CLAMP
CORD PROTECTOR
CORDSET
HOLDER
SCREW

NAME PLATE
BRAND LABEL
HANDLE,SIDE
GAUGE,DEPTH
RUBBER SEAL
RUBBER SEAL
O-RING
SPINDLE ASSY.
ARMATURE ASSY.
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Qty Required
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Item Number

103
104
105
106
861

Part Number

NO044177
N034421
N034420
N034411
653885-00

PartsList for DWDO024K-B3 Type 1

Description

PLATE ASSY.
BRUSH BOX ASSY
BRUSH BOX ASSY
BRUSH ASSY

KIT BOX
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Qty Required
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